
 

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.65 ½ $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 06 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Cadbury Favourites 340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

Facebook Advertised - Spring Cleaning
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $3.00 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

2 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk $1.65 $3.25 33¢ per 1ea

3 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk $1.66 $2.99 37¢ per 1ea

4 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk $3.00 $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

5 Ansell Handy Latex Disposable Gloves 24pk $3.24 $4.75 20¢ per 1ea

6 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL $1.30 $1.85 31¢ per 100mL

7 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL $1.35 $3.45 69¢ per 100mL

8 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

9 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL $3.65 ½ $3.60 48¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Stock Up for Footy Finals
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $5.49 N/A

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $2.00 $6.79 $1.89 per 100g

5 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

6 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.65 ½ $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - RECIPE - Chicken Fajitas
1 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Website Banner

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

TV/Digital

1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

Website Banner - Comm Co
1 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.50 50¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

2 Community Co Lactose Free Full Crm Milk 1L $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 V Energy Drink 500mL $2.65 ½ $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

28/08/2024 2:12 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Thursday 05 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Bites 120-150g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Friday 06 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

3 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

Friday 06 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) $31.99kg N/A

Friday 06 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) $31.99kg N/A

Friday 06 Sep - Mercury
1 Uncle Tobys Quick Oats Sachets 10pk $1.74 $5.15 N/A

2 Cadbury Fingers/Freddo Biscuit/Soft Centre Cookies 114-167g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Saturday 07 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Uncle Tobys Quick Oats Sachets 10pk $1.74 $5.15 N/A

2 Cadbury Fingers/Freddo Biscuit/Soft Centre Cookies 114-167g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Saturday 07 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 V Energy Drink 500mL TV $2.65 ½ $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury Favourites 340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

2 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

6 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital $3.65 ½ $3.60 48¢ per 100mL

7 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.29 ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

8 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 $1.00 per 100ea

9 Macleans Toothbrush Multi Action Soft $1.85 ½ $1.85 $1.85 per 1ea

Page 3
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $7.00 $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

5 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $1.16 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $3.41 $11.99 83¢ per 1L

7 Cadbury Bites 120-150g Press $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

8 Cadbury Fingers/Freddo Biscuit/Soft Centre Cookies 114-167g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.01 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

10 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Digital $1.81 $4.49 N/A

11 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

12 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.51 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Press $31.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) Digital $12.99kg N/A

9 Wilderness Beef Lean Mince (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) Press $0.86 $3.69 N/A

2 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

3 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

4 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $1.51 $7.99 $1.60 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Digital $2.00 $6.79 $1.89 per 100g

6 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Cocktail Saveloys (Deli) $12.49kg N/A

8 Nichols Chicken Kiev Burger (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.65ea $13.20 per 1kg

9 Hans Hungarian Salami Hot/Mild (Deli) $32.99kg N/A

Page 6
1 Devondale Butter Pat 500g Press $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

2 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

3 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $0.70 $3.69 62¢ per 100g

4 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 2x250g $2.46 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

5 Olive Grove Spread 500g $1.21 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

6 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Digital $2.01 $5.49 N/A

7 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $1.01 $6.49 $15.27 per 1kg

8 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

9 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $2.66 $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

10 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $2.16 $6.99 N/A

11 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $5.01 $5.99 N/A

12 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $3.01 $8.99 N/A

Page 7 
1 Uncle Tobys Quick Oats Sachets 10pk Press $1.74 $5.15 N/A

2 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g $0.51 $2.99 $1.15 per 100g

3 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $1.35 $7.00 N/A

5 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.26 $2.99 N/A

6 SPC Baked Beans & Spagasaurus 175/180g (NEW) $0.95 $1.65 N/A

7 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $4.46 $7.99 N/A

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

9 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

10 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk Digital $3.00 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

12 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $1.65 $3.25 33¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Page 8 - Pet Bottom Panel  
5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

6 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.01 $5.99 75¢ per 100g

7 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g  $2.65 $10.75 $1.05 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Sauce 500mL Digital $2.50 50¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Lactose Free Full Crm Milk 1L Digital $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

4 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

5 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

6 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk Digital $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

7 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

Page 10 - Spring Cleaning Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk Digital $3.00 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

2 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $1.65 $3.25 33¢ per 1ea

3 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk Digital $1.66 $2.99 37¢ per 1ea

4 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk Digital $3.00 $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

5 Ansell Handy Latex Disposable Gloves 24pk Digital $3.24 $4.75 20¢ per 1ea

6 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL Digital $1.30 $1.85 31¢ per 100mL

7 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $1.35 $3.45 69¢ per 100mL

8 White King Bleach 2.5L Digital $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 V Energy Drink 500mL TV $2.65 ½ $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Gourmet Tomatoes (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

Page 2
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Favourites 340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

6 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

8 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital $3.65 ½ $3.60 48¢ per 100mL

9 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.29 ½ $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

10 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.00 $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

4 Cadbury Bites 120-150g Press $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Fingers/Freddo Biscuit/Soft Centre Cookies 114-167g Press $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Digital $1.81 $4.49 N/A

7 Uncle Tobys Quick Oats Sachets 10pk Press $1.74 $5.15 N/A

8 SPC Baked Beans & Spagasaurus 175/180g (NEW) $0.95 $1.65 N/A

9 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

Page 4 
1 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99bag $16.58 per 1kg

2 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) Press $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

3 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) Press $0.86 $3.69 N/A

4 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Press $31.99kg N/A

5 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.51 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

6 Devondale Butter Pat 500g Press $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

8 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Digital $2.00 $6.79 $1.89 per 100g

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Digital $2.01 $5.49 N/A

10 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $2.66 $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

11 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $2.16 $6.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Sauce 500mL Digital $2.50 50¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Lactose Free Full Crm Milk 1L Digital $3.20 $3.20 per 1L

3 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

5 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

6 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk Digital $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

7 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

Page 46 - Spring Cleaning Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk Digital $3.00 $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

2 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $1.65 $3.25 33¢ per 1ea

3 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk Digital $1.66 $2.99 37¢ per 1ea

4 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk Digital $3.00 $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

5 Ansell Handy Latex Disposable Gloves 24pk Digital $3.24 $4.75 20¢ per 1ea

6 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL Digital $1.30 $1.85 31¢ per 100mL

7 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $1.35 $3.45 69¢ per 100mL

8 White King Bleach 2.5L Digital $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk Digital $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.49 N/A

3 Ansell Handy Latex Disposable Gloves 24pk Digital $4.75 20¢ per 1ea

4 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Bites 120-150g $2.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 340g Digital $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

7 Cadbury Fingers/Freddo Biscuit/Soft Centre Cookies 114-167g $2.99 N/A

8 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.49 N/A

9 Chux Magic Eraser 8pk Digital $2.99 37¢ per 1ea

10 Chux Original Superwipes 10pk Digital $3.25 33¢ per 1ea

11 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

12 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

13 Duck Deep Action/Foaming Bleach 750mL Digital $3.60 48¢ per 100mL

14 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL Digital $1.85 31¢ per 100mL

15 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $1.25 N/A

16 Fountain Tomato/BBQ Sauce 2L TV $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

17 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Digital $5.49 N/A

18 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk Digital $4.99 $2.08 per 100ea

19 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) Digital $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

20 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $3.45 69¢ per 100mL

21 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

22 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.60 $1.28 per 1L

23 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.00 N/A

24 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

25 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) Digital $6.79 $1.89 per 100g

26 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

27 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L TV $9.99 N/A

28 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Digital $4.49 N/A

29 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

30 Uncle Tobys Quick Oats Sachets 10pk $5.15 N/A

31 V Energy Drink 500mL TV $2.60 $5.20 per 1L

32 White King Bleach 2.5L Digital $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 10 Sep 2024 (week 36)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

2 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $5.49 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

5 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $6.99 N/A

6 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $4.20 $11.67 per 100mL

7 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

8 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $11.99 83¢ per 1L

9 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g $2.99 $1.15 per 100g

10 Happy Cake Slices 5pk $7.99 $1.60 per 100g

11 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $2.99 N/A

12 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.99 N/A

13 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $6.49 $15.27 per 1kg

14 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

15 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

16 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran 470-700g $7.00 N/A

17 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

18 Macleans Toothbrush Multi Action Soft $1.85 $1.85 per 1ea

19 Maltesers Gift Box 400g $7.99 $2.00 per 100g

20 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

21 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $7.99 N/A

22 Olive Grove Spread 500g $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

23 Oreo/Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $5.99 N/A

24 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $3.69 62¢ per 100g

25 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

26 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 2x250g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

27 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

28 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

29 SPC Baked Beans & Spagasaurus 175/180g (NEW) $1.65 N/A

30 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $8.99 N/A

31 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.40 $1.00 per 100ea

32 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

33 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.99 75¢ per 100g

34 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g $10.75 $1.05 per 100g

35 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g
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